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Emmy Monroe452

Verduzco's

9.225 9.125 9.4509.375 37.175
4T 3 1 1 1

1

Bella Bradford447

Verduzco's

9.250 9.550 9.2508.850 36.900

3 1 5 2 2

2

Anna Gauthier449

Verduzco's

8.800 9.225 9.1008.950 36.075

10 2 4 3 3

3

Charlotte Erickson413

Demaray's
9.375 9.075 8.3259.025 35.800

1 4 2 9 4

4

Sara Boyers432

Rohnert Park

8.950 8.750 8.7008.975 35.375

7T 5 3 4 5

5

Rachel Tivey428

High Definition

9.325 8.575 8.4008.700 35.000

2 6 8T 7 6

6

Jamie Famadico414

Demaray's

8.950 8.500 8.5008.750 34.700

7T 7 7 5T 7

7

MacKenzie Eckles444

United

9.225 8.175 8.3508.800 34.550

4T 11 6 8 8

8

Ciera Chan423

High Definition

8.900 8.050 8.5008.275 33.725

9 12 10 5T 9

9

Zoe Winghart418

Demaray's

8.725 8.375 7.6508.700 33.450

11 8 8T 11 10

10

Reagan Cabral412

Demaray's

8.550 8.250 7.5007.775 32.075

13 10 13 12T 11

11

Arabella Gutierrez408

Classic

8.325 8.000 7.0007.925 31.250

14 13 12 15 12

12

Sarah Hogue450

Verduzco's

7.650 8.300 8.0007.225 31.175

15 9 15 10 13

13

Alexa Hart425

High Definition

8.625 7.150 7.5007.675 30.950

12 14 14 12T 14

14

Adrianna Altamirano406

Classic

9.025 6.050 7.4508.050 30.575

6 15 11 14 15

15
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Hannah Stephens427

High Definition

9.300 9.000 9.4009.350 37.050
3 6 1 1 1

1

Alyssa Paulson420

Four Stars

9.175 9.175 9.0008.900 36.250

6 3T 4 3 2

2

Lauryn Hwang404

Bayshore Elite

9.275 9.250 9.0508.500 36.075

4 1 11 2 3

3

Violet Duval-Johnson435

Rohnert Park

9.200 9.150 8.3509.200 35.900

5 5 2 12 4

4

Abigail McAvoy451

Verduzco's

9.100 9.200 8.9008.000 35.200

8 2 15 4 5T

5T

Kyra Fetter436

Rohnert Park

9.050 8.550 8.8258.775 35.200

9 10 8 7 5T

5T

Maya Aguirre421

High Definition

8.750 8.950 8.4508.825 34.975

15T 7 6 10T 7

7

Katelynn Gagliardi448

Verduzco's

8.850 8.775 8.8008.525 34.950

12T 9 10 8 8

8

Laura Stavila411

Classic

8.750 8.375 8.8508.875 34.850

15T 14 5 5T 9

9

Victoria Gladstone424

High Definition

8.950 8.925 8.3258.325 34.525

10 8 13 13T 10

10

Elaina Riley417

Demaray's

8.775 8.450 8.6008.650 34.475

14 12 9 9 11

11

Christina Cawood433

Rohnert Park
9.375 8.325 7.7008.800 34.200

1 15 7 18 12

12

Juliahna Beery446

Verduzco's

9.150 8.500 8.8507.550 34.050

7 11 17 5T 13

13

Julia McCorquodale438

Rohnert Park

8.850 9.175 8.3257.650 34.000

12T 3T 16 13T 14

14

Breanne Evans407

Classic

8.650 8.175 8.0509.025 33.900

18 16 3 16T 15

15

Grace Hurst426

High Definition

8.925 8.425 8.0508.100 33.500

11 13 14 16T 16

16

Jenna Kira415

Demaray's

8.700 7.450 8.4508.350 32.950

17 17 12 10T 17

17

Kamryn Chavez419

Four Stars

9.350 7.125 8.3007.150 31.925

2 18 18 15 18

18
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Nikeilie Yang405

Bayshore Elite
9.400 8.800 9.7009.250 37.150

1 4 1 1 1

1

Athena Sullins440

Rohnert Park

8.900 9.000 9.2009.225 36.325

14 3 2 2 2

2

Hannah Mancebo402

All About

9.375 8.250 8.8009.075 35.500

2 11 3 4T 3

3

Lauren Brillhart429

Menlo Sparks

9.250 7.750 9.0008.925 34.925

3* 15 4 3 4T

4T

Halle Jones400

Aerials

9.250 8.625 8.8008.250 34.925

3* 6 13 4T 4T

4T

Athena Schrijver439

Rohnert Park

9.250 8.350 8.8008.500 34.900

3T 9 10 4T 6

6

Kaylie Clark434

Rohnert Park

9.075 9.100 8.1008.550 34.825

9T 1 9 12T 7

7

Kylie OShaughnessy416

Demaray's

9.225 8.475 8.5508.375 34.625

6 7 11 9 8

8

Delaney Temple442

Rohnert Park

9.075 9.025 8.2258.200 34.525

9T 2 14 11 9T

9T

Kaylee Taylor403

All About

8.925 8.225 8.6758.700 34.525

12T 12 7 7 9T

9T

Linn Kuboi431

Menlo Sparks

9.150 8.200 8.2508.600 34.200

7 13 8 10 11

11

Davee Birch401

All About

8.925 8.700 8.5757.625 33.825

12T 5 15 8 12

12

Natalie Jones437

Rohnert Park

9.000 8.275 8.1008.325 33.700

11 10 12 12T 13

13

Evie Snarr410

Classic

8.800 8.375 7.5508.775 33.500

16 8 6 15 14

14

Elizabeth Carhart430

Menlo Sparks

8.850 7.000 8.0008.850 32.700

15 16 5 14 15

15

Mia Zechowy443

Rohnert Park

9.100 8.050 7.1006.900 31.150

8 14 16 16 16

16
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